SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 3rd SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES FOR THE SESSION 2016-17

GENERAL CATEGORY

Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

11

NEHA

RAJ KUMAR GARG

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

8.1

16.1

80.50

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure, DMC,
Migration
certificate,
Parent's
Undertaking

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

15

MANWATAN PAL
SIDHU

GURJIWAN SINGH

SIDHU

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

7.8

7.6

15.4

77.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure,
Migration
certificate,
Parent's
Undertaking

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

102

JAITY ARORA

RAVINDER ARORA

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

362

405

767

76.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Character
certificate

12

SHUBHAM SURI

GOODWILL SURI

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

7.6

7.6

15.2

76.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

72

SAGAR VERMA

MANOHAR KUMAR

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

7.8

7.2

15

75.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate, 1st
and 2nd Sem
DMC

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

168

GURPREET SINGH

SHAMINDER SINGH

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

7.4

7.6

15

75.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

10

100

SAMANPREET
KAUR

VARINDER SINGH

BC

GNDU

6.6

14.6

73.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

12

101

HARPREET KAUR

GURBHAJAN SINGH

GN

GNDU

6.4

14.4

72.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
Structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

14

0o

SUKHBIR

SATYAWAN

GN

PURC
Muktsar

323

381

704

70.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

10

15

67

AAKANKSHA
GUPTA

MANOJ GUPTA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

340

360

700

70.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit

no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

11

16

25

PRIYANKA SHARMA

RAJINDER SHARMA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

331

363

694

69.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

12

18

35

NAVDEEP SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

333

353

686

68.60

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

13

19

108

AMIT GOYAL

SATISH KUMAR

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

319

365

684

68.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

14

20

51

DEEPIKA BEDI

GURMINDER SINGH
BEDI

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

324

359

683

68.30

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

15

21

~

DEEPANKUR
WADHWA

LALIT KUMAR

GN

PURC
Ludhiana

319

364

683

68.30

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

16

35

154

MOHANDEEP
SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

6.4

7.2

13.6

68.00

NOC,
Attendance,
Migration
certificate, fee
structure,
Character
certificate,
Parent's
undertaking, 2nd
Sem DMC

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

17

22

N

NEHA THAKUR

RAJIV KUMAR

GN

PURC
Hoshiarpur

321

356

677

67.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

18

23

81

BALJEET SINGH

PARVINDER SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

335

342

677

67.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

19

25

50

SHIVANI KASHYAP

MANOJ KASHYAP

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

327

346

673

67.30

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

20

26

104

DEEKSHA JINDAL

RAJIV JINDAL

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

319

353

672

67.20

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

21

27

107

SWATI SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA

BC

PURC,
Ludhiana

329

341

670

67.00

NOC,
Attendance, fee
Structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Date of Birth,
Caste Certificate,
Character
certificate

22

28

139

ARAM SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

7.2

6.2

13.4

67.00

Fee structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

23

29

80

LOTUS GOYAL

JASPAL GOYAL

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

6.6

6.8

13.4

67.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

24

29A

155

NITISH BHARTI

SUBHASH

CHANDER BHARTI

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

6.8

6.6

13.4

67.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

25

30

19

SIMRAN BINDRA

DEVINDER SINGH

BINDRA

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

318

350

668

66.80

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

Page 5




Sr.No.

Merit

no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

26

31

[

RAVINDER KAUR

JASMER SINGH

BC

PURC
Muktsar

357

309

666

66.60

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Character
certificate,
Parent's
undertaking

27

33

24

DYUTI GHAI

PANKAJ GHAI

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

330

331

661

66.10

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

28

36

146

SHABNAM NASRANI

ISAAC NASRANI

BC

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

311

343

654

65.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, Caste
certificate

29

37

23

MEHAK BANSAL

JAGDISH BANSAL

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

317

335

652

65.20

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

30

38

94

RUHEE RANA

JAIBIR SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

320

328

648

64.80

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

31

40

87

RANDEEP SINGH

PRITAM SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

288

355

643

64.30

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

32

41

18

UPASNA GANDHI

HARISH GANDHI

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

294

349

643

64.30

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

33

42

97

POONAMDEEP
KAUR

SWARAN SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

303

339

642

64.20

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

34

43

14

NIDHI

DEVKI NANDAN

GN

Punjabi
Unv.

6.4

6.4

12.8

64.00

NOC,
Attendance,
Migration
certificate, fee
structure,
Character
certificate,
Parent's
undertaking,
Date of Birth

Environmental
Law (6th Sem)

Jurisprudence-
Il (2nd Sem)

35

44

33

ABHISHEK MASIH

EMANUEL MASIH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

318

322

640

64.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

36

45

40

GAURAV

SATISH JAGOTA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

316

323

639

63.90

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 1st
and 2nd Sem
DMC
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

37

46

54

DIKSHANT

RISHI PAL

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

317

322

639

63.90

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

38

47

29

GURSANGAT

KULDEEP SINGH

SC

PURC,
Muktsar

299

339

638

63.80

Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

39

48

47

SUSHEN SUKHIJA

NARINDER KUMAR
SUKHIJA

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

303

333

636

63.60

Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

40

49

44

GURPREET SINGH
WANDER

JAGNA SINGH

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

297

338

635

63.50

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

41

50

88

RAHUL KAUSHAL

BHUPINDER SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

284

351

635

63.50

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

42

51

106

HARSH SEHGAL

GULSHAN SEHGAL

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

290

344

634

63.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit

no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

43

52

26

VARINDA MUNJAL

VIKAS MUNJAL

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

288

345

633

63.30

Attendance, Fee
structure,
Character
certificate

44

53

127

ATUL SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR
SHARMA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

307

325

632

63.20

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

45

54

109

MAYANK PATNI

PRADEEP PATNI

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

297

330

627

62.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Character
certificate, 1st
and 2nd Sem
DMC

46

56

103

SIDDHANT KOHLI

JITENDER PAL

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

259

365

624

62.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Character
certificate

47

57

82

DHRUV KHURANA

SUNIL KUMAR
KHURANA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

320

303

623

62.30

Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

48

58

98

USTAT RUPEET
KAUR SANDHU

SHIV KANWAR
SINGH SANDHU

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

295

328

623

62.30

Fee Structure,
Attendance, 1st
Sem DMC,
Character
certificate

49

60

17

PAVNEET BOPARAI

J S BOPARAI

DEF

PURC,
Ludhiana

293

330

623

62.30

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV. 1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

50

62

38

AAKASH GOEL

DINESH GOEL

GN

PURC,

Hoshiarpur 306

313

619

61.90

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

51

63

57

PRINCE
RAGHUVEER
KUMAR SHARMA

BHUSHAN KUMAR
SHARMA

GN

PURC,

Hoshiarpur 274

343

617

61.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

52

64

22

CHAHAT
AGGARWAL

PANKAJ
AGGARWAL

GN

PURC,

Ludhiana 286

330

616

61.60

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

53

65

46

GURKANWAR
SINGH BRAR

AMNINDER PAL
SINGH

GN

PURC,

Muktsar 292

324

616

61.60

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

54

66

27

ABHAYJEET SINGH
BRAR

JAGWINDER SINGH
BRAR

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

298

316

614

61.40

Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

55

67

171

AJAY SOOD

JIWAN MOHAN
SOOD

D3

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

315

299

614

61.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate, Caste
certificate

56

68

69

DEEPANSHU
SINGLA

ARUN SINGLA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

315

297

612

61.20

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

57

70

86

ISHAN SHARMA

RAJEEV SHARMA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

314

294

608

60.80

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

58

71

113

SUKRITI GOEL

SANJAY GOEL

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

297

309

606

60.60

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

59

72

110

KULWINDER PAL
KAUR GILL

PARANJIT SINGH
GILL

GN

PURC,
Muktsar

279

325

604

60.40

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

60

73

105

NITIN ARORA

RADHE SHAM
ARORA

GN

PURC,
Ludhiana

279

322

601

60.10

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

61

74

39

CHIRANJEEV
SINGH

RUPINDER SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

296

304

600

60.00

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

62

75

83

RANBIR SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

BC

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

287

312

599

59.90

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, Caste
certificate

63

76

21

KANIKA MUTNEJA

VINOD MUTNEJA

GN

KUK

288

309

597

59.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate,
Migration
certificate

Law of Crimes-I
(3rd Sem), Law
of Crimes-l|
(4th Sem)

Law of Torts
(1st Sem),
Jurisprudence
(2nd Sem)

64

77

126

THAKUR BHANU
PRATAP SINGH

THAKUR RANBIR
SINGH

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

270

327

597

59.70

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC
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Merit | Dairy TOTAL | PERCEN| DOCUMENT
Sr.No. no. no. NAME FATHER's NAME CATEGORY UNIV. 1ST 2ND MARKS TAGE WANTING EXEMPTION | DEFICEINCY
NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
59.40 undertaking,
Character
SIMRAN DEEP JASWINDER SINGH PURC, certificate, 2nd
65 79 36|KAUR SAHNI SAHNI GN Ludhiana 280 314 594 Sem DMC
NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
59.40 undertaking,
Character
PURC, certificate, 2nd
66 80 59|NOOR MATHAROO |GOBINDER SINGH |GN Ludhiana 268 326 594 Sem DMC
SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 3rd SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES FOR THE SESSION 2016-17
SC CATEGORY
Attendance, Fee
structure,
PURC, Parent's
1 86 61|PARAMVIR SINGH |JAGJIT SINGH SC Muktsar 279 309 588 58.80 [undertaking,
NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, Caste
certificate, Date
PURC, of Birth, 2nd
2 96 31|RISHABH SARHADI |SATISH SARHADI SC Ludhiana 240 327 567 56.70 |Sem DMC
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
PURC, undertaking,
3 107 96|SUKHJOT SINGH DASS SINGH SC Hoshiarpur 270 263 533 53.30 |[Character
PURC, 9 paper |Attendance, Fee
4 113 131{NIHARIKA SINGH DEVINDER SINGH |SC Ludhiana | 4 Clear 323 clear |[structure,
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

123

152

NARINDER SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

SC

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

3 Clear

278

8 paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

134

132

KHUSHDEEP SINGH

PREM SINGH

SC

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

4 Clear

3 Clear

7 paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 1st
and 2nd Sem
DMC, Caste
certificate

SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 3rd SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES

BC CATEGORY

FOR THE SESSION 2016-17

118

85

FATEH SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

BC

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

297

4 Clear

9 paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, Caste
certificate, 2nd
Sem DMC

121

79

ROHIT

NIRMAL SINGH

BC

Baba
Kundan
Singh
Memorial
Law
College,
Moga

285

4 Clear

9 paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 1st
and 2nd Sem
DMC
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Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEGORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCEN
TAGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTION

DEFICEINCY

139

161

SATBIR SINGH

BALJEET SINGH

BC

Punjabi
Unv.

4 Clear

4 Clear

8 paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 1st
and 2nd Sem
DMC

SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 3rd SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES

DEFENCE CATEGORY

FOR THE SESSION 2016-17

126

140

HARPREET SINGH

JAAGAR SINGH

D5

PURC,
Muktsar

261

4 Clear

9 paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate

115

49

ANKITA SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

D5

PURC,
Ludhiana

3 Clear

318

8 Paper
clear

NOC,
Attendance, Fee
structure,
Parent's
undertaking,
Character
certificate, 1st
and 2nd sem
DMC, Caste
certificate
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